
157

NR. TAILPIECE
END

PEG
ENDkg lb

MEDIUM

34,0

34,0

34,0

34,0

35,0

75,0

75,0

75,0

75,0

77,2

 Available Sizes  |  Available Gauges 
 4/4  | medium

Double Bass Solo 4/4 vibrating string length 110 cm | 43,3"
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36S; 37S; 38S; 39S

MEDIUM

SET NR. 43

lb300,0kg136,0

usable from 106 cm/41,7" up to 110 cm/43,3"
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