

Double Bass Solo 4/4 vibrating string length 110 cm I 43,3"

NR.			0	TAILPIECE End
36S	A La I	Rope core	Chrome wound	• •
37S	E Mi II	Rope core	Chrome wound	• • — <b>—</b>
38S	H <sub>1</sub> Si <sub>1</sub> III	Rope core	Chrome wound	• • -
39S	Fis <sub>1</sub> Fa# <sub>1</sub> IV	Rope core	Chrome wound	• • — <u> </u>
40S	Cis <sub>1</sub> Do# <sub>1</sub> V	Rope core	Chrome wound	• • <b>-</b>

MEDIUM		
lb	O kg	PEG END
75,0	34,0	
75,0	34,0	
75,0	34,0	
75,0	34,0	
77,2	35,0	
	34,0 34,0 34,0 34,0	75,0 75,0 75,0 75,0

**SET NR. 43** 

36S; 37S; 38S; 39S							
MEDIUM	136,0 🕏	300,0 🖺					

usable from 106 cm/41,7" up to 110 cm/43,3"

**DOUBLE BASS STRINGS**